HI
CK
S R
ES
ID
EN
CE
 RE

EXISTING WALL
NEW STUD WALL
WALL TYPE KEY
NEW CONCRETE WALL
SECTION AA 1/A1.11
SECTION BB 2/A1.11
SECTION CC 1/A1.12
SE
C
TI
O
N
 D
D
 2
/A
1.
12
ALIGN BALIGN B
ALIGN AALIGN A
ALIGN CALIGN C
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID
EN
CE
 RE
NO
VA
TIO
N
A1.04
23
5
S.
 Iv
y
St
.
::
 D
e
n
ve
r,
C
O
  :
:
80
20
5
CONSTRUCTION PLANS
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID

EXISTING WALL
NEW STUD WALL
WALL TYPE KEY
NEW CONCRETE WALL
SECTION AA 1/A1.11
SECTION BB 2/A1.11
SECTION CC 1/A1.12
SE
C
TI
O
N
 D
D
 2
/A
1.
12
ALIGN BALIGN B
ALIGN AALIGN A
ALIGN CALIGN C
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID
EN
CE
 RE
NO
VA
TIO
N
A1.05
23
5
S.
 Iv
y
St
.
::
 D
e
n
ve
r,
C
O
  :
:
80
20
5
CONSTRUCTION PLANS
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID

EXISTING WALL
NEW STUD WALL
WALL TYPE KEY
NEW CONCRETE WALL
SECTION AA 1/A1.11
SECTION BB 2/A1.11
SECTION CC 1/A1.12
SE
C
TI
O
N
 D
D
 2
/A
1.
12
ALIGN BALIGN B
ALIGN AALIGN A
ALIGN CALIGN C
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID
EN
CE
 RE
NO
VA
TIO
N
A1.06
23
5
S.
 Iv
y
St
.
::
 D
e
n
ve
r,
C
O
  :
:
80
20
5
CONSTRUCTION PLANS
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID

EXISTING WALL
NEW STUD WALL
WALL TYPE KEY
NEW CONCRETE WALL
SECTION AA 1/A1.11
SECTION BB 2/A1.11
SECTION CC 1/A1.12
SE
C
TI
O
N
 D
D
 2
/A
1.
12
ALIGN BALIGN B
ALIGN AALIGN A
ALIGN CALIGN C
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID
EN
CE
 RE
NO
VA
TIO
N
A1.07
23
5
S.
 Iv
y
St
.
::
 D
e
n
ve
r,
C
O
  :
:
80
20
5
CONSTRUCTION PLANS
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID

EXISTING WALL
NEW STUD WALL
WALL TYPE KEY
NEW CONCRETE WALL
SECTION AA 1/A1.11
SECTION BB 2/A1.11
SECTION CC 1/A1.12
SE
C
TI
O
N
 D
D
 2
/A
1.
12
ALIGN BALIGN B
ALIGN AALIGN A
ALIGN CALIGN C
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID
EN
CE
 RE
NO
VA
TIO
N
A1.08
23
5
S.
 Iv
y
St
.
::
 D
e
n
ve
r,
C
O
  :
:
80
20
5
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
HI
CK
S R
ES
ID